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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Standard Features
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™
Type-C Power Supply

Pricing (cont.)
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ÿ
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COMMUTATOR END

CONDUIT
HOLE

KEY
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3

KEY .1875  X .1875 
.88  LONG
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11

(4) HOLES
.4062 DIA.

DRIVE END
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded and Totally Enclosed 
Non-Ventilated, Frames L182AT to 189AT



BS

2F

2.00

B
MAX

2.75

2.00

.38
1.50

8.90 MAX.

ÿ.8750
 .8745

C

ÿ4.500
  4.497

ÿ8.82
MAX.

ÿ6.50

2.12

.14 MAX.

.12

BV

AG

.12

.13

2.25

.70

7.50

3.75

4.50
4.47

8.94

8.88

1.44

1.44

22.5∞

R4.92

R5.20

ÿ5.88

5.24  DRIVE
END COVER

4

COMMUTATOR END

CONDUIT
HOLE 1

1

2

ACCESSORY
MOUNTING
FACE

(4) HOLES
.4062 DIA.

KEY
.1875 X .1875 X .88 LG

3.75 NPT FOR
CONDUIT

.375-16 THREAD
MINIMUM THREAD
ENGAGEMENT .50; MAX
BOLT PENETRATION .62-
(4) HOLES, EQUALLY
SPACED

4
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded and Totally Enclosed Non-Ventilated,
L182ACY to 189ACY 4 1/2” Type C Face Mounting with Feet



2.39
BS

2F

2.00

B
MAX

2.75

.14

2.00

2.25

22.5∞
R5.20

8.94

.38
1.50

7.50

3.75

8.90 MAX.

4.50
4.47

8.88

ÿ
1.1250
1.1245

1.50

1.75

ÿ
.8750
.8745

FC

C

9.94 DIA.

.75 NPT FOR
CONDUIT

COMMUTATOR END

CONDUIT
HOLE

KEY
.25 X .25 X 1.38 LG

KEY .1875  X .1875 
.88  LONG

AIR
OUT

AIR
IN

(4) HOLES
.4062 DIA.

DRIVE END
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded and Totally Enclosed Non-ventilated, 
Frames L182ACY to 189ACY 4 1/2” Type C-Face Mounting with Feet
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2F

2.00

B
MAX

2.75

2.00

.38
1.50

8.90 MAX.

ÿ1.1250
 1.1245

C

ÿ8.82
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ÿ8.50

2.12

.30
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BV

AG

.12

.13

2.25

.70

7.50

3.75

4.50
4.47

8.94

8.88

1.44

1.44

22.5∞

R4.92

R5.20

ÿ5.88

5.24  DRIVE
END COVER

4

COMMUTATOR END

CONDUIT
HOLE 1

1

2

ACCESSORY
MOUNTING
FACE

(4) HOLES
.4062 DIA.

KEY
.25 X .25 X 1.38 LG

3.75 NPT FOR
CONDUIT

.375-16 THREAD
MINIMUM THREAD
ENGAGEMENT .50; MAX
BOLT PENETRATION .62-
(4) HOLES, EQUALLY
SPACED

4
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded and Totally Enclosed Non-ventilated, 
Frames L182ATC to 189 ATC 8 1/2” Type C Face Mounting with Feet



BS

2F

2.00

B
MAX

2.75

2.00

.38
1.50

8.90 MAX.

ÿ.8750
 .8745

C

ÿ4.500
  4.497

ÿ8.82
MAX.

ÿ6.50

2.12

.14 MAX.

.12

BV

AG

.12

.13

2.25
7.50

3.75

4.50
4.47

8.94

9.94

22.5∞

R5.20

ÿ5.88

45∞

ÿ 8.88

COMMUTATOR END

CONDUIT
HOLE

(4) HOLES
.4062 DIA.

KEY
.1875 X .1875 X .88 LG

3.75 NPT FOR
CONDUIT

.375-16 THREAD
MINIMUM THREAD
ENGAGEMENT .50; MAX
BOLT PENETRATION .62-
(4) HOLES, EQUALLY
SPACED
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AIR
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled, Frames L182ACY to 
189 ACY 4 1/2” Type C-Face Mounting with Feet



AC

AB

2F

B

K APPROX

XL

P

C

D

G

O

2E

J

A

E

X2

N

N-W

.70

BS

W

XN

BA

X2

V

AF

FN

FW

FN-FW

FV

U

0.20"

FC

ACCESSORY 
MOUNTING FACE

H - HOLE

HOLE FOR
AA CONDUIT

COMMUTATOR END

AIR
INLET

AIR
OUTLET

AIR
INLET

U
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded* Splashproof, Totally Enclosed Non-ventilated, 
Frames 218AT to 329AT with Feet
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded* Splashproof, Totally Enclosed Non-ventilated 
Frames 218ATC to 329ATC with feet
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled, Frames 218AT to 2110AT with Feet
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled, Frames 285AT to 328AT with Feet
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Dripproof Fully Guarded*, Splashproof, Totally Enclosed Non-ventilated
Frames 365AT to 5010AY with Feet
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Motor Dimensions (cont.)
Type CD, Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled Frames 365AT to L409AT with Feet
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DC Motors – Kinamatic™

Kits and Accessories
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Standard Features
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Mill Duty DC Motors – MD800

Dimensions
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